Mounting Types

OLENA

Family Pendant Ceiling

M P S D
Category 2 - Circular shapes

—— L[ — 1
These luminaires are designed for calmness, | | /T\ *See Amy

on page 174.

harmony and mildness. Besides with various
colors, you can cheer up every place with our
circular luminaires. Designers and architect

can use their creativity free with this system.

Olena luminaires

The most popular Olena is available in o
large variety of profiles. These luminaires
are designed with smplicity and calmness.
Circle is a perfect form with a meaning of Family members & Available Profiles

completeness. The diameter starts from

45 cm and goes up to your desired sizes. OLENA 35 OLENA 50 OLENA 75 OLENA 85

Creating variaty of shapes, you can connect

Olena with linear profiles as well or individual

project requirements can be covered. @ @ @ @

A 4Ox35 B 55x50 C 75x75 E 75x85
D 100x75 F 100x85
Body Color Color temperature Driver type
e @ 1 RGBW D DALI
© 2 2700K N Non-dimmable OLENA 100 OLENA 200
w () 3 3000K B Bluetooth
~ @ 4 4OOOK Power
s (& Light 2 23w
Cover U Dectonl . 2w G 75x100 | 100x200
S Standard (opal) 2 Direct/indirect H 100x100

Indirect only



CIRCULAR / OLENA

M P
Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant

Spacers Surface

OLENA 35

LED luminaire. Body made of solid
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon
request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite, RAL and other Special colors. Direct Surface
Available with external driver.

Specification

Profiles Code Size Power*  Light Flux**
oL1 oLl - 1 @450 32 W 3087 Im
2 @600 43 W 4117 Im
[] |‘"°’ 3 ©750 Bl W 5146 Im
/| H @1000 72 W 6861 Im
40 5 ®1200 87 W 8233 Im
6 ®1500 108 W 10291 Im
7 ®1800 130 W 12350 Im
8 ®2000 44 W 13722 Im
7|+ * Calculated with 23 W/m

** Calculated with 4000K color temperature




CIRCULAR / OLENA

76

M
Multi-point Pendant

p

Single-Point Pendant

OLENA 50

LED luminaire. Body made of solid
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon
request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite, RAL and other Special colors. Direct Surface
Available with external driver.

Specification

Profiles Code Size

OL1
| ||3

55

OL1 - @450
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@750
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@1800
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* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature

Spacers Surface

Power*

32W
L3 W
54 W
72W
87 W
108 W
130 W
4t W

L8 W
65 W
81W

108 W
131 W
162 W
195 W
216 W

Light Flux**

3087 Im
417 Im
5146 Im
6861 Im
8233 Im
10291 Im
12350 Im
13722 Im

4631 Im
6176 Im
7719 Im
10292 Im
12350 Im
15437 Im
18525 Im
20583 Im




CIRCULAR / OLENA

M P
Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant

Spacers Surface

OLENA 75

LED luminaire. Body made of solid

aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon

request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite, RAL and other Special colors. Direct Surface
Direct/inderict  version vailable  with
external driver.

Specification

Profiles Code Size Power*  Light Flux**
oL1 oLt - 1 @450 32W 2925 Im
oL1 2 @600 43 W 3900 Im
l___l 2 3 @750 54 W 4875 Im
| | R 4 ®1000 72 W 6500 Im
75 5 ®1200 87 W 7800 Im
6 ®1500 108 W 9750 Im
0 7 ®1800 130 W 11700 Im
8 ©2000 4 W 13000 Im
b
oL2 oL2:- 1 @450 Lo W 4387 Im
2 @600 65 W 5850 Im
I: :I o 3 @750 81W 7312 Im
H ®1000 108 W 9750 Im
5 @1200 130 W 11700 Im
7 6 @1500 162 W 14625 Im
7 @1800 195 W 17549 Im
8 ®»2000 217 W 19499 Im

* Caleulated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature




CIRCULAR / OLENA

M P
Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant

Spacers Surface

OLENA 85

LED luminaire. Body made of solid

aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon

request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected Direct Surface
Pont Light special colors available.

Specification

Profiles Code Size Power*  Light Flux**

oL1 oLl - 1 @450 32W 2860 Im
oL1 2 @600 L3 W 3813 1m
H 8 3 @750 54 W 4767 Im
| | 2 4 ®1000 72 W 6355 Im
~ 5 ®1200 87 W 7626 Im
6 ®1500 108 W 0533 Im

100 7 01800 130 W 11440 Im
8 ©2000 4t W 12711 Im

oL2 oL2:- 1 @450 Lo W 4290 Im
2 @600 65 W 5720 Im
3 @750 81W 7150 Im
[ ]| 8 4 @1000 108 W 9533 Im
5 ®1200 130 W 1440 Im

75 6 ®1500 162 W 14300 Im

7 ®1800 195 W 17159 Im

8 ®»2000 217 W 19066 Im

* Calculated with 23 W/m
80 ** Calculated with 4000K color temperature




CIRCULAR / OLENA

M P
Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant

Spacers Surface

OLENA 100

LED luminaire. Body made of solid
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon
request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected Direct Surface
Pont Light special colors available.

Specification

Profiles Code Size Power*  Light Flux**

oL1 oLl - 1 @450 32W 2762 Im
oL1 2 @600 43 W 3683 Im

8 3 @750 54 W 4604 Im

| \ ] o @1000 72 W 6139 Im

— 5 ®1200 87 W 7366 Im
6 ®1500 108 W 9208 Im
10 7 ®1800 130 W 11050 Im
8 ®2000 14l W 12277 Im

oL2 oL2:- 1 @450 AV Lk Im
oL2 2 @600 65 W 5525 Im

[ i| | g 3 @750 81 W 6906 Im
T . 4 @1000 108 W 9208 Im
2 5 ®1200 130 W 11050 Im

75 6 ®1500 162 W 13812 Im
100 7 ®1800 195 W 16574 Im

8 ®2000 217 W 18416 Im

* Calculated with 23 W/m
82 ** Calculated with 4000K color temperature




CIRCULAR / OLENA

M P
Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant

Spacers Surface

OLENA 200

LED luminaire. Body made of solid

aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon

request. Surface in white, black, grey, D
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected Direct Surface
Pont Light special colors available.

Specification

Profiles Code Size Power*  Light Flux**

oLi oLi- |1 @600 45 W 3134 Im
2 @750 58 W LOLY Im

3 @1000 72 W 5055 Im

g 4 ®1200 87 W 6066 Im
5 @1500 108 W 7583 Im
6 @1800 130 W 9100 Im
o~ 7 ®2000 4l W 10111 Im
oL2 oL2:- 1 @600 67 W 4702 Im
2 @750 87 W 6066 Im
3 @1000 108 W 7583 Im
g t 1200 130 W 9100 Im

b 5 ?1500 162 W 11375 Im

6 @1800 195 W 13650 Im

7 ©2000 217 W 15166 Im

100

* Calculated with 23 W/m
8 I'" ** Calculated with 4000K color temperature




